Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The document by which the people are invited to buy the shares of bank is called

The relation ship between Cash Reserve and credit creation is.

The forms of cash reserve of commercial bank:

The amount of loan should be less than.

In case of bank draft the drawer is.

Popular types of loan issued by the bank according to term are

State Bank of Pakistan can also be called as.

When was ADBP established

Example of consortium Bank.

The Central Bank sells Govt. Securities in.

For commercial baks deposits are.

Teh section of Banking company ordinance of Paksitan 1962 the minimum Capital

Requireemnt of Scheduled Banks in or outside Pakistan is.

The head office of IDB is in

Most of the experts agreed that the word "Bank" has been derived from the word.

Bills of exchange can be cashed from bank before maturity by:

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
. Prospectus of bank

DOW» DOWP DOW» DOWr UOW» DOW» O

Com» DOEP TOoUP

CO®W» DUOW » UOWr UOUP UOUP

Memorandum of bank
Articles of bank
Certificate of incorporation

. No relationship

Direct
Inverse
One way

. Cash in hand

Reserve with central bank

. Recievable from other banks
. All of the above

Value of security
Market value
Face value
Hidden value

Debtor
Creditor
Bank

. Account holder

Two
Three
Four
Five

. Central Bank

Reserve Bank

. Monetary Authority

All the above

1957
1961
1963
1965

SBP
Orion Bank
MCB
NBP

Summer

. Deflation

Winter

. Inflation

Assets

. Liabilities

Income

Expense

Sec. 14
Sec. 13
Sec. 16
Sec. 17

Jeddah

. Islamabad

Tehran
Dubai

Banque

Banco
Bancus
Back

Overdraft
Renewal

. Discounting
. None of the above



16

17

18

19

20

Begining of Bank draft by.

Endorsment of a cheque is always:

The acceptance of bill with some conditionis called.

Collateral parties in bill of exchange are.

IDB was opened on

w >

O

>

o0

OWP» UTOWP> UOw

. Kings
. Money Lenders

. Gold smith

Oral

. Written and registered
. All of the above

. Dishonor acceptance
. Documentary acceptance

General acceptance

. Acceptor
. Endorser
. Endorsee

. Oct. 1973

. Oct. 1977
. None of these



