

## Principles of Banking Icom Part 2 English Medium Online Test

C-	Overtions	Anguara Chaiga
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The document by which the people are invited to buy the shares of bank is called	A. Memorandum of bank     B. Articles of bank     C. Certificate of incorporation     D. Prospectus of bank
2	The relation ship between Cash Reserve and credit creation is.	A. No relationship B. Direct C. Inverse D. One way
3	The forms of cash reserve of commercial bank:	A. Cash in hand B. Reserve with central bank C. Recievable from other banks D. All of the above
4	The amount of loan should be less than.	A. Value of security B. Market value C. Face value D. Hidden value
5	In case of bank draft the drawer is.	A. Debtor B. Creditor C. Bank D. Account holder
6	Popular types of loan issued by the bank according to term are	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
7	State Bank of Pakistan can also be called as.	A. Central Bank B. Reserve Bank C. Monetary Authority D. All the above
8	When was ADBP established	A. 1957 B. 1961 C. 1963 D. 1965
9	Example of consortium Bank.	A. SBP B. Orion Bank C. MCB D. NBP
10	The Central Bank sells Govt. Securities in.	A. Summer B. Deflation C. Winter D. Inflation
11	For commercial baks deposits are.	A. Assets B. Liabilities C. Income D. Expense
12	Teh section of Banking company ordinance of Paksitan 1962 the minimum Capital Requireemnt of Scheduled Banks in or outside Pakistan is.	A. Sec. 14 B. Sec . 13 C. Sec. 16 D. Sec. 17
13	The head office of IDB is in	A. Jeddah B. Islamabad C. Tehran D. Dubai
14	Most of the experts agreed that the word "Bank" has been derived from the word.	A. Banque B. Banco C. Bancus D. Back
15	Bills of exchange can be cashed from bank before maturity by:	A. Overdraft B. Renewal C. Discounting D. None of the above

6	Begining of Bank draft by.	A. Kings B. Money Lenders C. Merchants D. Gold smith
7	Endorsment of a cheque is always:	A. Written B. Oral C. Written and registered D. All of the above
8	The acceptance of bill with some conditionis called.	A. Dishonor acceptance B. Documentary acceptance C. Qualified acceptance D. General acceptance
9	Collateral parties in bill of exchange are.	A. Acceptor B. Endorser C. Endorsee D. All these
0	IDB was opened on	A. Oct. 1973 B. Oct. 1975 C. Oct. 1977 D. None of these